
 

BANGALORE DEHYDRATION AND DRYING EQUIPMENT CO. PVT. LTD

Sl.No. Creditor name Status Amount claimed 
(Rs.)

Amt admitted 
(Rs.)

Voting 
Power 

%

Security 
Interest

1  UGRO CAPITAL 
LIMITED  Financial Creditor 39,58,49,889             39,58,49,889 85%

 Secured by 
mortage of 
Fixed Assets 

2 STATE BANK OF 
INDIA Financial Creditor          7,26,03,853       7,26,03,853 15%

 Secured by 
mortage of 
Fixed Assets 

TOTAL     46,84,53,742   46,84,53,742 


